

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.17 In WP (C)No. 801/1986

SUPREME COURT EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 30/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

M/s.E.C. Agrawala, M.Agrawala,
R.Agrawala, J.Mohan, advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for

final disposal on any
miscellaneous day.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER