

>ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in IA 17 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 801 OF 1986

SUPREME COURT EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)
WITH
IA NO.4 IN WP(C) NO.1201/1986
(For directions and office report)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.for
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv

Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master