

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
IA 2/ 2 0 0 7 IN I.A. 1 7 in W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVI L) NO(s). 8 0 1 OF 1 9 8 6

SU P R E M E C O U R T E M P L O Y E E S W E L F A R E A S S N. Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

UNION OF INDI A & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)
WI T H

I.A. No. 4 in W. P .(C) No. 1 2 0 1 / 1 9 8 6
[for directions and office report]

Date: 0 4 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E HAR J I T SIN G H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawal a,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawal a, Adv.
Mr. Gaur av Goel, Adv.
Mr. Amit Ku m a r Shar m a , Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vika sh Singh, ASG
Mr. S. Wa si m A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. B. K . Pr a s a d, Adv.
Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n ,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Mr. Vikas Singh, learned Additional Solicitor prays for
some time to take instructions.

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Pardeep Ku m a r) (Neeru Bal a Vij)
Court Master Court Master