

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in I.A. No.17 in W.P.(C) No.801/1986

SUPREME COURT EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

With

I.A. No. 4 in W.P.(C) No. 1201 of 1986

[for directions and office report]

Date: 05/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Vikas Singh, learned Additional Solicitor General

prays for further time to seek instructions.

(Pardeep Kumar) As prayed, list after four weeks.
(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master