

, ITEM NO. MM-1

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in I.A. No.17 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 801 OF 1986

SUPREME COURT EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/5/2009 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List this I.A. in the next week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master