

âITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA no. 19/2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 801/1986

SUPREME COURT EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSN. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/03/2017 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow, i.e. March 7, 2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master