

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 19/2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 801/1986

SUPREME COURT EMPLOYEES WELFARE ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 11-07-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. Ananya Sarkar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.V.V. Pattabhiram, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Ankul C. Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR

Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, AOR
Ms. Manju Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. A.C. Pradhan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.P. Rao, learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioner started his arguments at 11.35 a.m. and concluded at 12.50 p.m. The matter remained part heard.

List the matter tomorrow, i.e. 12th July, 2017 as first part heard.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER

